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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Caliah Murdica1214
Extreme

9.500 9.350 9.3008.800 36.950
1 1 9 5T 1 

1 

Maddy Sorensen1221
Extreme

9.300 9.075 9.2508.950 36.575
6T 4T 6 7T 2 

2 

Kate Stafford1223
Extreme

9.100 9.025 9.2009.175 36.500
13T 6 3 10 3 

3 

Kallie Duncan1206
Extreme

9.400 8.925 9.1508.725 36.200
3T 8 12 11T 4 

4 

Gabby McCuistion1213
Extreme

9.025 9.075 8.9259.150 36.175
18T 4T 4 18 5 

5 

Chanelle Standifer1404
NorCal Elite

9.200 8.625 9.4008.925 36.150
10 13 7T 1T 6 

6 

Alexis Cook1401
NorCal Elite

9.450 8.425 9.3008.775 35.950
2 18 10T 5T 7 

7 

Miah Hargrove1802
Tricks Granite Bay

9.400 8.725 9.0008.775 35.900
3T 9 10T 17 8T

8T

Taylor Peterson1218
Extreme

9.025 9.225 9.0508.600 35.900
18T 2 14T 13T 8T

8T

Ella Patten1403
NorCal Elite

8.950 9.000 9.3258.550 35.825
20 7 17 3T 10 

10 

Nina Souto1222
Extreme

9.300 8.650 9.0258.150 35.125
6T 10* 23T 16 11T

11T

Kara Johnson1706
Tricks Folsom

8.900 8.650 9.1508.425 35.125
21 10* 18T 11T 11T

11T

Savannah Banchieri1202
Extreme

9.250 8.525 9.0508.250 35.075
8T 14T 20 13T 13 

13 

Samantha Johnson1402
NorCal Elite

9.350 8.475 9.2507.925 35.000
5 17 26 7T 14 

14 

Arabella Wilson1226
Extreme

8.650 7.750 9.2509.250 34.900
27T 25 1 7T 15 

15 

Lauren Hempstead1210
Extreme

8.750 8.525 8.5508.925 34.750
24T 14T 7T 26 16 

16 

Victoria Barbera1203
Extreme

9.100 8.500 8.8508.175 34.625
13T 16 22 19T 17 

17 

Emma Allmon1301
Miyagi

9.050 8.050 9.0508.425 34.575
16T 22 18T 13T 18 

18 

Fiona Smart1612
Redwood Coast

9.075 7.400 9.4008.600 34.475
15 28 14T 1T 19 

19 

Mia Pederson1217
Extreme

9.250 8.100 8.0009.000 34.350
8T 20 5 29 20T

20T

Lainey Arnold1201
Extreme

9.175 8.650 8.8507.675 34.350
11 10T 28 19T 20T

20T

Addison Turner1224
Extreme

9.125 7.800 8.8008.625 34.350
12 24 13 21T 20T

20T

Tegan Smith1220
Extreme

9.050 8.075 8.8008.100 34.025
16T 21 25 21T 23 

23 

Grace Wong1227
Extreme

6.000 9.125 9.3259.225 33.675
30 3 2 3T 24 

24 
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Kylie Johnson1211
Extreme

8.850 7.650 8.6008.225 33.325
22 26 21 25 25 

25 

Melia Gustavson1302
Miyagi

8.750 8.300 8.7507.125 32.925
24T 19 30 24 26 

26 

Naomi Dudgeon1702
Tricks Folsom

8.500 7.925 8.4507.750 32.625
29 23 27 27 27 

27 

Maya Giel2004
Tumble Time - CP

8.650 7.375 8.8007.400 32.225
27T 29 29 21T 28 

28 

Aniyah Watkins1005
Adventure Rec

8.800 6.250 8.2008.150 31.400
23 30 23T 28 29 

29 

Hailey Impey1705
Tricks Folsom

8.750 7.500 0.0008.600 24.850
24T 27 14T 30 30 

30 
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